
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
823 
853 
949 
760 
168 
924 

Class 
Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Qualifying Expert 400 

Qualifying Amateur 400 

Qualifying Expert 400 

Qualifying Amateur 400 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

First Name 
Jorge 
Santiago 
Eric 
Tom 
Javin 
Gary 

Last Name 
Gonzalez 
Avila 
Liao 
Nichols 
Tsui 
Rubico 

Best Tm 
2:17.037 
2:19.904 
2:24.373 
2:24.625 
2:25.561 

Total Tm 
10:22.26 8 

9:13.603 
10:04.38 1 

9:47.923 
10:17.46 8 
10:03.18 1 

Make 
2022 Aprilia Rs660 

201 8 K a w as a k i  N inja 40 0 
201 4 K a w as a k i  N inja 30 0 
2019 KTM RC390 
Ducati Panigale 899 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/11/2023 8:59:06 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Daniel Mole 

www.race-cra.com 

SPONSORED BY CTML CONSULTANTS, LLC / BETTER CALL SY 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 1 @ Buttonwillow Feb 11-12, 23 

Practice: Group 1 (SAT) 

Practice: Group 1 (SAT) - 1 

Practice started at 8:00:22 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

2/11/2023 08:00 


